Exported On*

2023/04/08 15:28:05

Title*

Grade Cards

Ezxam Season”

Summer Semester Examinations 2021

Course*

11298 /Bachelor of Technology (Electrical Engineering (Electrical and Power))/ 2017 / Published

Program*
BTECH_EEEP_SEMS / Electrical and Power Sem8/4 /2020 /Draft /8

Grade Total Total
Card Registered Completed Promotion Registered Completed
Enroliment No. Full Name Gender Category Course Program State Class Type Credits Credits State CGPA Credits Credits SGPA Remark
22212920171129810002 SHELKE Female 11298/ BTECH_EEEP_SEMS8 Published First Fresh 185 185 Completed 9.08 21 21 10.00
PRANAV 2017 /2020 Class with
RAMCHANDRA Distinction
22212920171129810003 BADGIRE Female 11288/ BTECH_EEEP_SEMS8 Published First Fresh 185 185 Completed 8.75 21 21 8.57
ARPITA BALAJI 2017 /2020 Class with
Distinction
22212920171129810004 BALE VEDIKA Female 11298/ BTECH_EEEP_SEMS Published First Fresh 185 185 Completed 8.52 21 21 10.00
VEERBHADRA 2017 /2020 Class with
Distinction
22212920171129810005 SHINDE Male 11298/ BTECH_EEEP_SEMS Published First Fresh 185 185 Completed 7.63 21 21 8.24
SHUBHAM 2017 /2020 Class
SANJAY
22212920171129810007 RAJPUT Male 11298/ BTECH_EEEP_SEMSB Published First Fresh 185 185 Completed 7.22 21 21 8.24
KARAN 2017 12020 Class
ARJUNSINGH
22212920171129810008 PATIL KAILAS  Male 11298 / BTECH_EEEP_SEM8 Published First Fresh 185 185 21 9.81
SHRIDHAR 2017 /2020 Class
22212920171129810008 PIMPALE Female 11298/ BTECH_EEEP_SEMS8 Published First Fresh 185 185 21 8.38
TRUPTI 2017 /2020 Class with @c
BASWESHWAR Distincticn NI
(Prof. &
Pri

V. 5. Bidve Engiiesr




Enrollment No.

22212920171129810010

22212920171129810011

22212920171129810012

22212920171128810014

22212920171129810015

22212920171129810017

22212920171129810018

22212920171129810019

22212920171129810021

22212920171129810023

22212920171129810024

22212920171129810026

Full Name

PUJARI
SHIVANAND
DINKAR

PUJARI
SAURABH
GOPINATH

KULKARNI
SHANTANU
RAVIKANT

KOHALE
LAXMAN
NANDKUMAR

KENDRE
SWATI
GANPAT

GURAV NILESH
KALIDAS

GARAD
SUDARSHAN
SAUDAGAR

TONDARE
SHUBHAM
SANGRAM

NAIKWADE
PRASHANT

BEMBALKAR
NIKITA
NAGESH

BHOSALE
RUSHIKESH
BHIMRAO

DODAKE
SUDARSHAN
JANARDHAN

Gender Category Course

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

11298/
2017

11298/
2017

11298/
2017

11298 /
2017

11298/
2017

11298/
2017

11298/
2017

11298/
2017

11298/
2017

11298 /
2017

11298/
2017

11298/
2017

Program State Class
BTECH_EEEP_SEMS8 Published First
/2020 Class
BTECH_EEEP_SEMS8 Published First
/2020 Class
BTECH_EEEP_SEMS Published First
/2020 Class
BTECH_EEEP_SEMS8 Published First
/2020 Class
BTECH_EEEP_SEMS8 Published First
/2020 Class with
Distinction
BTECH_EEEP_SEMS8 Published First
/2020 Class
BTECH_EEEP_SEMS8 Published First
/2020 Class
BTECH_EEEP_SEMS8 Published First
/2020 Class with
Distinction
BTECH_EEEP_SEMS8 Published First
/2020 Class
BTECH_EEEP_SEMS8 Published First
/2020 Class with
Distinction
BTECH_EEEP_SEMS8 Published First
/2020 Class
BTECH_EEEP_SEMS8 Published First
/2020 Class with
Distinction

Grade Total

Card
Type
Fresh

Fresh

Fresh

Fresh

Fresh

Fresh

Fresh

Fresh

Fresh

Fresh

Fresh

Fresh

Registered
Credits

185

185

185

185

185

185

185

185

185

185

185

185

Total

Completed Promotion
Credits State

185 Completed
185 Completed
185 Completed
185 Completed
185 Completed
185 Completed
185 Completed
185 Completed
185 Completed
185 Completed
185

IS

- Slidve e

~
N
N

7.76

7.66

7.38

7.34

8.05

7.47

7.79

8.1

7.32

8.59

Registered Completed
CGPA Credits Credits

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

~

21

21
21

21

21

21

rof. B- V.
(Prot. 5

SGPA Remark
8.29

8.57

8.81

7.71

9.14

8.38

8.57

8.95

7.95

9.86

8.57

iharpe)

rincroal

M. S Bidve Engh

WATUR - 4

=cring College
13 531



Grade Total Total

Card Registered Completed Promotion Registered Completed
Enroliment No. Full Name Gender Category Course Program State Class Type Credits Credits State CGPA Credits Credits SGPA Remark
22212920171129810028 CHAVAN AJAY Male 11298/ BTECH_EEEP_SEMS8 Published First Fresh 185 185 Completed 8.01 21 21 8.95
BABASAHEB 2017 /2020 Class with
Distinction
22212920171129810029 JADHAV Male 11298 / BTECH_EEEP_SEM8 Published First Fresh 185 185 Completed 7.65 21 21 8.29
SACHIN 2017 /2020 Class
RAJHANS
22212920171129810033 KEVALRAM Female 11288/ BTECH_EEEP_SEMS8 Published First Fresh 185 185 Completed 8.03 21 21 8.86
ANJALI 2017 /2020 Class with
SURESH Distinction
22212920171129810035 BADGIRE Male 11298/ BTECH_EEEP_SEMS8 Published First Fresh 185 185 Completed 7.22 21 21 8.24
MANISH 2017 /2020 Class
GOVIND
22212920171129810038 SURYAWANSHI Male 11298 / BTECH_EEEP_SEMS8 Published First Fresh 185 185 Completed 7.12 21 21 8.24
DATTA 2017 /2020 Class
BANKAT
22212920171129810039 SAKHARE Female 11298/ BTECH_EEEP_SEMS8 Published First Fresh 185 185 Completed 8.21 21 21 8.95
POOJA 2017 12020 Class with
SANTOSH Distinction
222129820171129810042 JADHAV Male 11288/ BTECH_EEEP_SEMS8 Published First Fresh 185 185 Completed 7.75 21 21 8.10
SAURABH 2017 12020 Class
MANOHAR
22212920171129810046 PATIL SHWETA Female 11288/ BTECH_EEEP_SEMS8 Published First Fresh 185 185 Completed 7.59 21 21 8.24
DILIP 2017 /2020 Class
22212920171129811001 BAGADE Female 11298 / BTECH_EEEP_SEMS8 Published First Fresh 185 185 Completed 8.87 21 21 9.67
MOHINI DILIP 2017 /2020 Class with
Distinction
22212920171129811002 DANE Male 11298/ BTECH_EEEP_SEMS8 Published First Fresh 185 185 Completed 7.85 21 21 8.43
RUSHIKESH 2017 /2020 Class
MOHAN
22212920171125811004 GARAD Female 11298/ BTECH_EEEP_SEMS8 Published First Fresh 185 185 Completed 8.50 21 21 8.57
SHRADDHA 2017 /2020 Class with o
SUDHAKAR Distinction
22212920181129810031 KOLI ANKUSH Male 11298 / BTECH_EEEP_SEMS8 Published First Fresh 135 1 21 21 8.24
RAM 2017 /2020 Class 2 5
(Prot. & ne)
o

e ng College
S. Bidve Ertg o8 €O
M.S. B R - 413 531



Grade Total Total

Card Registered Completed Promotion Registered Completed
Enroliment No. Full Name Gender Category Course Program State Class Type Credits Credits State CGPA Credits Credits SGPA Remark
22212920181129810032 SUWARNKAR  Female 11298 / BTECH_EEEP_SEMS8 Published First Fresh 135 135 Completed 8.22 21 21 10.00
SOWJANYA 2017 12020 Class with
MOHAN Distinction
22212920181129810033 KARANJIKAR  Male 11298 / BTECH_EEEP_SEM8 Published First Fresh 135 135 Completed 7.58 21 21 7.95
PANKAJ 2017 12020 Class
RAMDAS
22212920181129810034 SIRSAT Male 11298 / BTECH_EEEP_SEMS8 Published First Fresh 135 135 Completed 7.27 21 21 8.24
SHIVAM 2017 /2020 Class
PATLOBA
22212920181129810035 DESHMUKH Female 11298 / BTECH_EEEP_SEMS8 Published First Fresh 135 135 Completed 8.79 21 21 8.95
SHRADDHA 2017 /2020 Class with
ANIL Distinction
22212920181129810036 HALKE MAYURI Female 11298 / BTECH_EEEP_SEMS8 Published First Fresh 135 135 Completed 8.61 21 21 8.86
HANMANT 2017 /2020 Class with
Distinction
22212920181129810037 BOKE Female 11298 / BTECH_EEEP_SEMS8 Published First Fresh 135 135 Completed 8.85 21 21 9.29
PRIYANKA 2017 /2020 Class with
AVINASH Distinction
22212920181129810038 SAYYED Female 11298 / BTECH_EEEP_SEMS8 Published First Fresh 135 135 Completed 8.67 21 21 8.95
SAGIRA BANO 2017 /2020 Class with
ATAULLAH Distinction
KAZI
22212920181129810039 MANKAR Female 11298 / BTECH_EEEP_SEMS8 Published First Fresh 135 135 Completed 8.67 21 21 8.57
RUTWIKA 2017 12020 Class with
BALASAHEB Distinction
22212920181129810040 KOTHARE Female 11298 / BTECH_EEEP_SEM8 Published First Fresh 135 135 Completed 8.55 21 21 9.29
BHAGYASHRI 2017 12020 Class with
VASANTRAO Distinction
22212920181129810041 DANDGE Female 11298 / BTECH_EEEP_SEMS8 Published First Fresh 135 135 Completed 8.55 21 21 10.00
PRATIKSHA 2017 /2020 Class with g
BHARAT Distinction
22212920181129810042 WANJE SWATI Female 11298 / BTECH_EEEP_SEMS8 Published First Fresh 135 135 21 9.67
SUBHASH 2017 /2020 Class with
Distinction

Qs

a—
3y, 1Tharee)
(prof. W::QLE.

~.dve Engineet

-t

.rb,df_m - 410




Grade Total Total

Card Registered Completed Promotion Registered Completed
Enrollment No. Full Name Gender Category Course Program State Class Type Credits Credits State CGPA Credits Credits SGPA Remark
222129820181129810044 PULKURTE Female 11298 / BTECH_EEEP_SEMS8 Published First Fresh 135 135 Completed 8.87 21 21 10.00
MEENAKSHI 2017 /2020 Class with
DEVENDRA Distinction
222129820181129810045 JADKAR Female 11298 / BTECH_EEEP_SEMS Published First Fresh 135 135 Completed 8.60 21 21 9.81
SUVARNA 2017 /2020 Class with
CHHATRABHUJ Distinction
22212920181129810046 BADGIRE Female 11298/ BTECH_EEEP_SEMS8 Published First Fresh 135 135 Completed 8.96 21 21 10.00
PRIYA 2017 /2020 Class with
VYANKAT Distinction
22212920181129810047 KESHAVE Female 11298/ BTECH_EEEP_SEMS8 Published First Fresh 135 135 Completed 8.10 21 21 8.43
VAISHNAVI 2017 /2020 Class with
BHAGWAT Distinction
22212920181129810048 SHAIKH FIROJ Male 11298 / BTECH_EEEP_SEMS8 Published First Fresh 135 135 Completed 8.39 21 21 8.95
JAHANGIR 2017 /2020 Class with
Distinction
22212920181129810049 GIRI KRISHNA Male 11298 / BTECH_EEEP_SEMS8 Published First Fresh 135 135 Completed 9.25 21 21 10.00
DINKAR 2017 /12020 Class with
Distinction
22212920181129810050 PAWAR SNEHA Female 11298 / BTECH_EEEP_SEMS8 Published First Fresh 185 185 Completed 7.48 21 21 8.57
RAJKUMAR 2017 12020 Class
22212920181129810051 KATHARE Male 11288/ BTECH_EEEP_SEMS8 Published First Fresh 135 135 Completed 8.04 21 21 7.24
PRASHANT 2017 /2020 Class with
DATTATRAYA Distinction
22212920181129810052 SAYYAD Male 11298 / BTECH_EEEP_SEMS8 Published First Fresh 135 135 Completed 7.71 21 21 8.95
SOHEL SALIM 2017 /2020 Class
22212920181129810053 KSHIRSAGAR  Male 11298 / BTECH_EEEP_SEMS Published First Fresh 185 185 Completed 7.70 21 21 9.29
PRATHAMESH 2017 /2020 Class
PRAKASHRAO
222129820181129810054 BOLSHETTE Male 11288 / BTECH_EEEP_SEMS8 Published First Fresh 135 135 Completed 8.61 21 21 8.24
SATYAM 2017 /2020 Class with
DILIPRAO Distinction
22212920181129810056 PATIL Male 11298/ BTECH_EEEP_SEMS8 Published First Fresh 135 135 21 8.57
APPARAO 2017 {2020 Class with :
KUMAR Distinction @&ﬁe e
(Prof. B.v .i:arne)
Princia

M. S. Bidve Enginecring CONESE
LATUR - 413 531




Enroliment No.

22212920181129810057

22212920181129810059

22212920181129810060

22212920181129810062

22212920181129810067

22212920181129810069

22212920181129810070

Full Name

LATKAR
SANDIP
KISHOR

HAJARE
SHUBHANGI
SURESH

TIKE SUVARNA
SHRIRANG

HAMNE
ABHISHEK
RAJKUMAR

SURWASE
MANOJ
DHONDIRAM

KAMBLE
SIDDHARTH
VASANT

DHAVLE
RUSHIKESH
SOPAN

Gender Category Course

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

11298/
2017

11298/
2017

11288/
2017

11298/
2017

11298/
2017

11298/
2017

11298/
2017

Program State

BTECH_EEEP_SEMS8 Published
1 2020

BTECH_EEEP_SEM8 Published
/2020

BTECH_EEEP_SEMS8 Published
12020

BTECH_EEEP_SEMS8 Published
/2020

BTECH_EEEP_SEM8 Published
/2020

BTECH_EEEP_SEM8 Published
/2020

BTECH_EEEP_SEMS8 Published
12020

Class

First
Class

Frst
Class with
Distinction
First
Class with
Cistinction

Frst
Class

First
Class

First
Class

First
Class

Grade Total
Registered Completed Promotion

Card
Type
Fresh

Fresh

Fresh

Fresh

Fresh

Fresh

Fresh

Credits

135

135

135

185

135

135

135

Total

Credits
135

135

135

185

135

135

135

State

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

CGPA
7.24

8.21

8.21

7.14

7.53

7.36

7.19

Registered Completed

Credits

21 21
21 21
21 21
21 21
21 21
21 21
21 21

e

ey ;

of. D ¥ 2
ﬁm‘—x(sm mv«:.J.H...{.va g“@
aidve ENg
LATUR - 4

@)w wﬂ. - Pﬂ\

Credits SGPA Remark

8.24

8.57

8.71

8.29

8.24

8.00

7.81

arne)

ineering
13531



