Exported On* 2023/04/08 15:28:05

Title*

Grade Cards

Exam Season*

Summer Semester Examinations 2021

Course*

11298 / Bachelor of Technology (Electrical Engineering (Electrical and Power))/ 2017 / Published

Program*

BTECH_EEEP_SEM8 / Electrical and Power Sem8 / 4 / 2020 / Draft / 8

				Grade Card		Total Completed	Total Total Registered Completed Promotion		Registered	Registered Completed	
Enrollment No. Full Name	Gender Categ	Gender Category Course Program	State Class	Type	Credits	Credits		GPA (CGPA Credits	Credits	SGPA Remark
22212920171129810002 SHELKE PRANAVI RAMCHANDRA	Female	11298 / BTECH_EEEP_SEM8 Published 2017 / 2020	Published First Class with Distinction	Fresh	185	185	Completed 9.08		21	21	10,00
22212920171129810003 BADGIRE ARPITA BALAJI	Female JI	11298 / BTECH_EEEP_SEM8 Published First 2017 / 2020 Clas Disti	Published First Class with Distinction	Fresh	185	185	Completed 8.75	.75 21	2	21	8.57
22212920171129810004 BALE VEDIKA VEERBHADRA	Female	11298 / BTECH_EEEP_SEM8 Published First 2017 / 2020 Class Distin	Published First Class with Distinction	Fresh	185	185	Completed 8.52		21	21	10.00
22212920171129810005 SHINDE SHUBHAM SANJAY	Male	11298 / BTECH_EEEP_SEM8 Published First 2017 / 2020 Clas	Published First Class	Fresh	185	185	Completed 7.63	.63 21	77	21	8.24
22212920171129810007 RAJPUT KARAN ARJUNSINGH	Male	11298 / BTECH_EEEP_SEM8 Published First 2017 / 2020 Class	Published First Class	Fresh	185	185	Completed 7.22	22 21		21	8.24
22212920171129810008 PATIL KAILAS SHRIDHAR	Male	11298 / BTECH_EEEP_SEM8 Published First 2017 / 2020 Class	Published First Class	Fresh	185	185	Completed 7.93	Education 21		21	9,81
22212920171129810009 PIMPALE TRUPTI BASWESHWAR	Female	11298 / BTECH_EEEP_SEM8 Published First 2017 / 2020 Clas Disti	Published First Class with Distinction	Fresh	185	185	LATUR 413531 4	9. G		21 8.3 (Prof. 8. M. S. Bidve En LATUR.	21 8.38 (Prof. B. V Charne) M. S. Bidve Engineering Colle LATUR - 413 531

JA	22212920171129810026 DO	22212920171129810024 BHOSALE RUSHIKES BHIMRAO	22212920171129810023 BE NII NA	22212920171129810021 NA PR PR	22212920171129810019 TO SH SA	22212920171129810018 GA SU SAI	22212920171129810017 GU KAI	22212920171129810015 KEI SW GA	22212920171129810014 KO LAX NAI	22212920171129810012 KUI SHJ RAY	22212920171129810011 PU SAI GO	22212920171129810010 PUJARI SHIVAN DINKAR	Enrollment No. Full
JANARDHAN	DODAKE	BHOSALE RUSHIKESH BHIMRAO	BEMBALKAR NIKITA NAGESH	NAIKWADE PRASHANT PRADIP	TONDARE SHUBHAM SANGRAM	GARAD SUDARSHAN SAUDAGAR	GURAV NILESH Male KALIDAS	KENDRE SWATI GANPAT	KOHALE LAXMAN NANDKUMAR	KULKARNI SHANTANU RAVIKANT	PUJARI SAURABH GOPINATH	PUJARI SHIVANAND DINKAR	Full Name
	Male	Male	Female	Male	Male	Male	Male	Female	Male	Male	Male	Male	Gender Category Course Program
2017	11298 / 2017	11298 / 2017	11298 / 2017	11298 / 2017	11298 / 2017	11298 / 2017	11298 / 2017	11298 / 2017	11298 / 2017	11298 / 2017	11298 / 2017	11298 / 2017	Course
1 2020	BTECH_EEEP_SEM8 Published	BTECH_EEEP_SEM8 Published / 2020	BTECH_EEEP_SEM8 Published First / 2020 Class Disti	BTECH_EEEP_SEM8 Published First / 2020 Class	BTECH_EEEP_SEM8 Published First / 2020 Class Distinguished First	BTECH_EEEP_SEM8 Published First / 2020 Class	BTECH_EEEP_SEM8 Published / 2020	BTECH_EEEP_SEM8 Published / 2020	BTECH_EEEP_SEM8 Published / 2020	BTECH_EEEP_SEM8 Published First / 2020 Class	BTECH_EEEP_SEM8 Published / 2020	BTECH_EEEP_SEM8 Published / 2020	Program State
Distinction	d First Class with	d First Class	d First Class with Distinction	d First Class	d First Class with Distinction	d First Class	d First Class	Class with Distinction	First Class	G	First Class	First Class	Class
	Fresh	Fresh	Fresh	Fresh	Fresh	Fresh	Fresh	Fresh	Fresh	Fresh	Fresh	Fresh	Card Type
	185	185	185	185	185	185	185	185	185	185	185	185	Registered Credits
15	5. M.	185 8. Ed.	185	185	185	185	185	185	185	185	185	185	Completed Promotion Credits State
Bidve Engly: College	Completed 8.06	Completed 7.29	Completed 8.59	Completed 7.32	Completed 8.11	Completed 7.79	Completed 7.47	Completed 8.05	Completed 7.34	Completed 7.38	Completed 7.66	Completed 7.76	
	21	9 21	9 21	2 21	21	21		21					D
(Prof. B. V. Dharne) (Prof. B. V. Dharne) Principal Ridve Engineering Col	27	21	21	21	21	22	21	27	7	2	21	2	Registered Completed Credits Credits
(Prof. B. V. Dharne) (Prof. B. V. Dharne) (Prof. B. V. Dharne) (Prof. B. V. Dharne)	8.38	8.57	9.86	7.95		8.57	8.38	9.14	7.73	0.83	8.57	8.29	

	22212920181129810031 KOLI ANKUSH RAM	22212920171129811004 GARAD SHRADDHA SUDHAKAR	22212920171129811002 DANE RUSHIKESH MOHAN	22212920171129811001 BAGADE MOHINI DILIP	22212920171129810046 PATIL SHWETA DILIP	22212920171129810042 JADHAV SAURABH MANOHAR	22212920171129810039 SAKHARE POOJA SANTOSH	22212920171129810038 SURYAWANSHI Male DATTA BANKAT	22212920171129810035 BADGIRE MANISH GOVIND	22212920171129810033 KEVALRAM ANJALI SURESH	22212920171129810029 JADHAV SACHIN RAJHANS	22212920171129810028 CHAVAN AJAY BABASAHEB	Enrollment No. Full Name
	Male	Female	Male	Female	Female	Male	Female	Male	Male	Female	Male	Male	Gender Catego
	11298 / BTECH_EEEP_SEM8 Published First 2017 / 2020 Class	11298 / BTECH_EEEP_SEM8 Published First 2017 / 2020 Class with Distinction	11298 / BTECH_EEEP_SEM8 Published First 2017 / 2020 Class	11298 / BTECH_EEEP_SEM8 Published First 2017 / 2020 Class with Distinction	11298 / BTECH_EEEP_SEM8 Published First 2017 / 2020 Class	11298 / BTECH_EEEP_SEM8 Published First 2017 / 2020 Class	11298 / BTECH_EEEP_SEM8 Published First 2017 / 2020 Class with Distinction	11298 / BTECH_EEEP_SEM8 Published First 2017 / 2020 Class	11298 / BTECH_EEEP_SEM8 Published First 2017 / 2020 Class	11298 / BTECH_EEEP_SEM8 Published First 2017 / 2020 Class with Distinction	11298 / BTECH_EEEP_SEM8 Published First 2017 / 2020 Class	11298 / BTECH_EEEP_SEM8 Published First 2017 / 2020 Class with Distinction	Category Course Program State Class
	Fresh 135	Fresh 185	Fresh 185	Fresh 185	Fresh 185	Fresh 185	Fresh 185	Fresh 185	Fresh 185	Fresh 185 h	Fresh 185	Fresh 185 h	Grade Total Card Registered Type Credits
1085 W	2	185	185	185	185	185	185	185	185	185	185	185	Total Completed Credits
College Angg. College	Completed 7.33 21	Completed 8.50 21	Completed 7.85 21	Completed 8.87 21	Completed 7.59 21	Completed 7.75 21	Completed 8.21 21	Completed 7.12 21	Completed 7.22 21	Completed 8.03 21	Completed 7.65 21	Completed 8.01 21	Total Total Registered Completed Promotion Registe Credits Credits State CGPA Credits
(Pro M. S. Bid	21	21	21	21	21	21	21	21	21	21	21	21	Registered Completed Credits Credits
(Prof. B. V. Charlie) Page College M. S. Bidve Engineering College LATUR - 413 531	3.5	8.57	8.43	9.67	8.24	8.10	8.95	8.24	8.24	8.86	8.29	8.95	ted SGPA Remark

Pro-	Toward and	leg		1									
9.67	2	Ve ★ 5,12°	_	Completed 8.62 LATUR 413531	135	135	Fresh	First Class with Distinction	BTECH_EEEP_SEM8 Published / 2020	11298 / I 2017 /	Female	22212920181129810042 WANJE SWATI SUBHASH	2221292018
10.00	21	21	8.55 10n So	Completed 8.55	135	135	Fresh	First Class with Distinction	11298 / BTECH_EEEP_SEM8 Published 2017 / 2020	11298 / I 2017 /	Female	22212920181129810041 DANDGE PRATIKSHA BHARAT	2221292018
9.29	21	21	8.55	Completed 8.55	135	135	Fresh	First Class with Distinction	BTECH_EEEP_SEM8 Published / 2020	11298 / E 2017 /	Female	22212920181129810040 KOTHARE BHAGYASHRI VASANTRAO	2221292018
8.57	21	21	8.67	Completed 8.67	135	135	Fresh '	First Class with Distinction	BTECH_EEEP_SEM8 Published / 2020	11298 / E 2017 /	Female	22212920181129810039 MANKAR RUTWIKA BALASAHEB	2221292018
	21	21		Completed 8.67	135	135	Fresh	First Class with Distinction	11298 / BTECH_EEEP_SEM8 Published 2017 / 2020	11298 / E 2017 /	Female	1129810038 SAYYED SAGIRA BANO ATAULLAH KAZI	22212920181129810038
9.29	21	21		Completed 8.85	135	135	Fresh	First Class with Distinction	11298 / BTECH_EEEP_SEM8 Published 2017 / 2020	11298 / E 2017 /	Female	129810037 BOKE PRIYANKA AVINASH	22212920181129810037
С С	21	21		Completed 8.61	135	135	Fresh 1	s with	11298 / BTECH_EEEP_SEM8 Published First 2017 / 2020 Class Distin	11298 / E 2017 /	l Female	22212920181129810036 HALKE MAYURI Female HANMANT	2221292018
, cc	21	21		Completed 8.79	135	135	Fresh 1	First Class with Distinction	BTECH_EEEP_SEM8 Published / 2020	11298 / E 2017 /	Female	129810035 DESHMUKH SHRADDHA ANIL	22212920181129810035
0 0.24		21		Completed 7.27	135	135	Fresh 1	6	BTECH_EEEP_SEM8 Published First / 2020 Clas	11298 / E 2017 /	Male	129810034 SIRSAT SHIVAM PATLOBA	22212920181129810034
7.95		21		Completed 7.58	135	135	Fresh 1	First Class	BTECH_EEEP_SEM8 Published / 2020	11298 / B 2017 /	Male	129810033 KARANJIKAR PANKAJ RAMDAS	22212920181129810033
10.00		21	8.22	Completed 8	135	135	Fresh 1	First Class with Distinction	11298 / BTECH_EEEP_SEM8 Published 2017 / 2020	11298 / B 2017 /	Female	22212920181129810032 SUWARNKAR SOWJANYA MOHAN	2221292018
SGPA Remark	mpleted	Registered CGPA Credits	D		Total Total Registered Completed Promotion Credits Credits State	Total Registered Credits	Grade T Card R Type C	Class T	rogram State	Course P	Gender Category Course Program	o. Full Name	Enrollment No.

(Prof. B. V. Illiarne)
Principal
Principal
Adve Engineering College
N. Catur 413 531

V Starne	(Prof. B		+ 2'V191	LATUR 413531	N ¥ S.			Distinction					
57	21 8.57		205	13	135	135	Fresh 13	s with	BTECH_EEEP_SEM8 Published First / 2020 Class	8	Male 1129 2017	PATIL N APPARAO	22212920181129810056
8.24	21 8.	21		Completed 8.61	135	135	Fresh 1	First Class with Distinction	BTECH_EEEP_SEM8 Published / 2020	11298 / BT 2017 / 2	Male 11 20		22212920181129810054 BOLSHETTE SATYAM DILIPRAO
9.29	21 9.	21		Completed 7.70	185	185	Fresh 1	First Class	BTECH_EEEP_SEM8 Published / 2020	11298 / BT 2017 / 2	Male 11 20	0 1	22212920181129810053 KSHIRSAGAR PRATHAMESH PRAKASHRAC
8.95	21 8.	21		Completed 7.71	135	135	Fresh 1	First Class	11298 / BTECH_EEEP_SEM8 Published 2017 / 2020	11298 / BT 2017 / 2	Male 11 20	SAYYAD I	22212920181129810052
7.24	21 7.	21		Completed 8.04	135	135	Fresh 1	First Class with Distinction	BTECH_EEEP_SEM8 Published / 2020	11298 / B7 2017 / 2	Male 11 20	KATHARE PRASHANT DATTATRAYA	22212920181129810051
8.57	21 8.	21		Completed 7.48	185	185	Fresh 1	First Class	BTECH_EEEP_SEM8 Published / 2020	11298 / B1 2017 / 2		PAWAR SNEHA RAJKUMAR	22212920181129810050 PAWAR SNEHA Female RAJKUMAR
10.00	21	21		Completed 9.25	135	135	Fresh 1	First Class with Distinction	BTECH_EEEP_SEM8 Published / 2020	11298 / B1 2017 / 2		GIRI KRISHNA DINKAR	22212920181129810049 GIRI KRISHNA DINKAR
8.95	21 8	21		Completed 8.39	135	135	Fresh 1	First Class with Distinction	11298 / BTECH_EEEP_SEM8 Published 2017 / 2020	11298 / B ²	Male 1:		22212920181129810048 SHAIKH FIROJ JAHANGIR
8.43	21 8	21	8.10	Completed	135	135	Fresh 1	First Class with Distinction	BTECH_EEEP_SEM8 Published / 2020	11298 / B 2017 / /	Female 1	, 2	22212920181129810047 KESHAVE VAISHNAV BHAGWAT
10.00	21	21	8,96	Completed	135	135	Fresh	ished First Class with Distinction	BTECH_EEEP_SEM8 Published /2020	11298 / B 2017 /:	Female 1 2		22212920181129810046 BADGIRE PRIYA VYANKAT
9.81	21	21		Completed 8.60	135	135	Fresh	First Class with Distinction	11298 / BTECH_EEEP_SEM8 Published 2017 / 2020	11298 / B 2017 /;	Female 1	JADKAR SUVARNA CHHATRABHUJ	22212920181129810045 JADKAR SUVARN CHHATR
10.00	21	21		Completed 8.87	135	135	Fresh	s with	BTECH_EEEP_SEM8 Published First / 2020 Class Distin	11298 / B 2017 /	Female 1	MEENAKSHI DEVENDRA	22212920181129810044 PULKURTE MEENAKSH DEVENDRA
SGPA Remark	Registered Completed Credits Credits	Registered CGPA Credits	CGPA	Promotion State	Total Total Registered Completed Promotion Credits Credits State	Total Registered Credits	Grade Total Card Regis Type Credi	e Class	rogram State	Sourse P	Gender Category Course Program	Full Name	Enrollment No.

Principal

N. S. Bidve Engineering College

LATUR - 413 531

							Grade Total Card Regis	Total Registered	Total Completed	Total Total Registered Completed Promotion		ed	Completed	
Enrollment No.	Full Name	Gender Category Course Program	/ Course	Program	State	Class	Type	Credits	Credits	State	CGPA	edits	cons	SGFA Reliain
22212920181129810057 LATKAR SANDIP	57 LATKAR SANDIP	Male	11298 / 2017	BTECH_EEEP_ / 2020	11298 / BTECH_EEEP_SEM8 Published First 2017 / 2020 Class	Ø	Fresh	135	135	Completed 7.24		21	21	8.24
22212920181129810059 HAJARE SHUBHA SURESH	59 HAJARE SHUBHANGI SURESH	Female	11298 / 2017	/ BTECH_EEEP_ /2020	11298 / BTECH_EEEP_SEM8 Published First 2017 / 2020 Clas Disti	s with	Fresh	135	135	Completed 8.21	8.21	21	21	8.57
22212920181129810060 TIKE SUVARNA Female SHRIRANG	160 TIKE SUVARNA SHRIRANG	\ Female	11298 / 2017	BTECH_EEEP_ /2020	11298 / BTECH_EEEP_SEM8 Published First 2017 / 2020 Clas Disti	First Class with Distinction	Fresh 135	135	135	Completed 8.21	8.21	21	21	8.71
22212920181129810062 HAMNE ABHISH RAJKUN	ABHISHEK RAJKUMAR	Male	11298 / 2017	BTECH_EEEP_ / 2020	11298 / BTECH_EEEP_SEM8 Published First 2017 / 2020 Class	Class	Fresh	185	185	Completed 7.14	7.14	21	21	8.29
22212920181129810067 SURWASE MANOJ DHONDIRA	067 SURWASE MANOJ DHONDIRAM	Male	11298 / 2017	BTECH_EEEP_ / 2020	11298 / BTECH_EEEP_SEM8 Published First 2017 / 2020 Class	l First Class	Fresh	135	135	Completed 7.53	7.53	21	21	8.24
22212920181129810069 KAMBLE SIDDHAF VASANT)69 KAMBLE SIDDHARTH VASANT	Male	11298 / 2017	BTECH_EEEP_ / 2020	11298 / BTECH_EEEP_SEM8 Published First 2017 / 2020 Clas	Glass	Fresh	135	135	Completed 7.36	7.36	21	21	8.00
22212920181129810070 DHAVLE RUSHIKI SOPAN	070 DHAVLE RUSHIKESH SOPAN	Male	11298 / 2017	ВТЕСН_ЕЕЕР _. / 2020	11298 / BTECH_EEEP_SEM8 Published First 2017 / 2020 Class	Class	Fresh	135	135	Completed 7.19	7.19	21	21	7.81



